PeopleSoft

port ID: PAY(1§ US PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT Page Neo. 1
mpany NWK Run Date 08/17/2023
y Period End 08/11/2023 On/Qff Cycle CONFIRMED Run Time 08:11:37
n ID: 2317
y Check Summary
1 Checks (Includiag On-line}
Count Total Gross Total Taxes Total Deductions Net Pay
4,171 7,81G,537.86 1,602,185.75 862,661.76 5,345, 680,35
=line Checks
Count Total Gross Total Taxes Total Deductions Net Pay
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
tch Final Checks
Count Total Grosas Total Taxes Total Deduct:ons Net Pay
0 0.00 " 0.00 0.00¢ 0.00
-line Final Checks
Count Total Gross Total Taxes Total Deductions Net Pay
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
y Earnings Summary
Hours For Earnings For Earnings For
Regular Regular Regular Regular Overtime Overtime
Count Earnings Earnings Hours Hours Hours Hours
5,359 2,997,353.04 78,847 59,953.83 1,834,528.20 15,373.40 B829,829.70
EVAN GILLINGHAM: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ALL PERTINENT
S WERE WIRE TRANSFERRED. STATUTES AND THE RULES OF THE NJ DEPT. OF
PERSONNEL HAVE BEEN FOLLOWED FOR PERSONNEL
q/Q&M) Q INCLUDED WITHIN THIS WARRANT

VALERIE V. WILSON YO AN DA MEND
SCHOOL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR EXECUAIVE DIRECTOR




PeopleSoft

port ID: PAYO1S8 US PAYRULL SUMMARY REPORT Page No. 2

mpany NWK Run Date 0B/17/2023
y Period End 08/11/2023 Cn/0ff Cycle CONFIRMED Run Time 08:11:37

n ID: 2317

her Barnings Summary

Earnings Other Other

Code Ceount Hours Earnings

LDE 81 1,44C.65 129,614.99
ALT 1 c.co0 1,000.00
BNS 11 199.05 5,298.05
ASK 3 25.25 893.99
ASP 22 c.o0 3,858.66
ATY 2 1C.70 357.69
AWL 5 37.50 1,089.73
BEBP 1 G.00 200.00
BBS 17 0.00¢ -22,890.48
BRV B 133.10 5,306.14
COA 3 0.00¢ 11,039.30
EDP 74 2,143.02 88,089.88
EPT 2 28.00 983,51
ESF 1 3.50 106.59
EST 3 66.00 1,803.15
EVT 4 88.00 2,787.058
EXC 855 0.00 771,355.42
FMS 41 1,085.95 44,679.64
My L] 272.50 9,446.286
FNE 2 45.00 1,204.14
GDL 207 0.00 1,223,543.00
HPD 1 7.00 314,39
HTS 1 0.60 4,000.00
JRY 6 42 .50 1,451.05
KOS 23 393.10 12,776,43
OHR 207 0.00 5,144,03
ORN 13 44.00 1,829.02
0T3 504 3,098.62 86,823,12
QOT5 21 167.09 18,086.35
PER 156 1,297.35 56,430.467
QUR 2 63.00 1,%34.20
REG 110 2,723.75 54,580.68
RET 114 0.00 35,692.45
RHR 206 0.00 7,145.40
RO3 15 103.05 2,942.84
RO4 25 471 .60 17,062,098
5CK 406 5,271.25 185,861.88
5CP 29 276.50 9,334.2¢%
5P§ 4 0.00¢ 11,400.00
STN 1 0.00 274,55
SUM 54 1,681.97 118,753.54
SKO 1 37.50 733.60
TDY 127 221.17 5,503.94
TRN 31 0.c0 85,335.00
VAC 427 9,549.05 403,585.71
WKC 10 663.00 23,727.95

tal 3,838 31,689.72 3,412,541.48




port ID: PAYOI1SB

mpany WK
y Period End 08/11/2023
n ID: 2317

ecial Accumulator Summary

Special

Earnings

Code Count
403 3,225
457 3,224
DCP 3,239
GDL 98
GHP 99
GHW 3,161
GRS 4,047
L68 3,240
PPD 3,155
REG 3,140
S5TT 3,152
SUp 121

tal 29,901

Special
Earnings

5,721, 417.
5,721, 217.
5,773, 001.
1,223,543,

12,289,
5,841, 206.
7,810,537,
.93
4,931,488,
.92
4,376,227.

56,948,

5,768,870

4,886,461

52,723,110.
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PeopleScft
S PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

On/0ff Cycle CONFIRMED

Page No. 3
Run Date 08/17/2023
Run Time 0B:11:37



port ID:
mpany

y Pericd End 08/11/2023

n ID:

ployee Deduction Summary

PAYOD
NWK

2317

18

Deduction
Plan T@pde/Class

Count

529EQU
617FPL
B8BAS
68INI
ADPERS
ADPERS
ADTPAF
AFLAC
ARRPER
ARRTPF
C~PAC
CARPDU
CARPEA
CARPEN
CARPMR
CARPVA
CASA
CASA
CHUBB
COLONI
COPE
DCPEE
DCRPE.
BRPREF
CYES
ELECCO
ELECPF
ELECSC
ELECTR
ELECWA
EMEDCHB
EMEDRX
ESCREF
ESSXPN
FSADEP
FSAMED
GARNSH
GLAZIE
INGLIF
INGLIF
Lesa
L68B
L&8C
LABCDU
LABOOR
LABCPA
LDF617
LNPERS
LNPERS
LNTPAF
LNTPAF
LOC10
LOC24
LOC3
Lociz2
LOC475
LOCe8
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MASNBP
MASNDF
MASNID
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NTU
NYLIFE
occip
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Current
Deduction
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542,
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g877.
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0.
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PeopleSoft
US PAYROLI, SUMMARY REPORT

On/Qff Cycle CONFIRMED
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port
mpany

ID:

PAY018
NWE

y Pericd End 08/11/2023

n ID:

ployee Deduction Summary

tal

2317

Deduction
Plan Tpde/Class

00 PARPRE
oly] PENDUE
HY PENPED

oo PERSPN
0o PERSPH
00 PINARR
00 BLUMMR
oo PLUMPF
oo PLUMPR
oo PLUMWA
00 PNTRAD
00 PNTRPA
o0 PNTRVE
[eli] PPDINS
ao PREFER
0o RTSMAS
a0 SHTDUER
00 SMWKAS
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00 SMWEVL
ao STALE

0o T=-COPE
oo TINARR
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e]¢] TRNPRE

WO @mOomE DD ED PP REEPRRERERFRYD PO OWP W

Go DNUM
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PeopleSoft

Deduction
Mot Taken

3,009.
15.
.37
190,472.
0.

33.

.90
240,
1,463,
2,273.
.46
24¢.
2,495,
50.

39.

0.
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US PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

on/Qff Cycle CONFIRMED

Reason
Not Taken

Arrears
Payback

N Net

N Net

D 402 Limit

F 457 Limit

w
fuiy
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Bage No, 35
Run Date 08/17/2023
Run Time 08:11:37

Deduction
Refund
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port ID:
mpany

y Period End 08/11/2023

n ID:

BAYD
NWE

2317

18

plover Contribution Summary

Deduction
Plan Tg@pde/Class

Count

CARPAP
CARPCI
CARPRE
CARPWF
DCPDR

DCPER

CCPIR

DCRPR

DENTAL
DRUGS

ELECAT
ELECEB
ELECJA
ELECJF
ELECJW
ELECTD
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MASNWF
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PeopleSoft

US PRYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

On/Off Cycle CONFIRMED

Deducticn
Not Taken
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Not Taken Payback

CO00OOoO0o0DO0o0O0COODODOoOOoCOODOD0DDOOO000OGDo O

(=]

OC o0 CO0000D0D000C0DOCO0OO0CO0O0C0OoO00DOC0000DDOO o000

.00
.00
.00
.an
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.a0
.00
.00
.00
.00
ild]
.00
GO
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
el
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
Nl
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Page No. &
Run Date 08/17/20
Run Time 0B:11:37

Deduction
Refund

O 0O 0000 C oo oo

1 €

o«

[

DOODOOOODDDDQDOOOC“!GODDDOODDDOOOGDODDUUDOOOODOO(JOI‘

23



PeopleSoft

port ID: PAYO0LlB Us PAYROLL SUMMARY REPCRT Page No. 7

mpany NWK Run Date 08/17/2023
v Period End 08/11/2023 On/Off Cycle CONFIRMED Run Time 08:11:37

n ID: 2317

ployee Tax Surmary

Current Current Current NWo=Limit Tax Not
State TocalkRegidefiax Class Count Tax Taxable Gross Taxable Gress Taken

FED Addl Med E 49.14 5,460.26 5,460.26 .00
FED OASDI/EE 4,016 468,902.93 7,562,953.67 7,576,992.51 0.00
FED MED/EE 4,016 10¢,866,23 7,576,992.51 7,576,992.51 0.00
FED Withheldng 4,020 737,686.84 7.181,918.06 0.00 42.88
i) OASDI/EE 2 0.d0 924.52 924 .52 G.co
NI Withholdng 147 3,308.44 90,292.83 0.00 0.00
NI FLI/EE 4,013 4,633.07 7,721,001.85 7,735,266.89 g0.10
1T NJ SWAE 4,016 376.09 2,149,985,60 7,743,762.95 0.00
NJ NJ WDPF 4,016 537.89 2,14%9,585.60 7,743,762.55 g.00
NJ NJ HCSF 4,016 0.00 2,149,985.60 7,743,762.95 0.00
NJ Unempl EE 4,018 8,223.99 2,149,985.60 7,743,762.%5 0.00
NJ Y Withholdng 3,953 267,901.23 7,632,785.41 0.00 2.52
PA Y Withholdng 18 729,90 23,775.2% 0.00 0.00
tal 1,602,185.75 45.50




PeopleSoft

port ID: PAY0D18 U8 PAYROLI, SUMMARY REPORT Page No. 8

mpany NWK Run Date 08/17/2023
y Pericd End 08/11/2023 On/Qff Cycle CONFIRMED Run Time 08:11:42

n ID: 2317

rloyer Tax Summary

Current Current Current No-Limit Tax Not

State LocalRegideBax Class Count Tax Taxable Gross Taxable Gross Taken

FED OASDI/ER 4,01€ 468,902.,93 7,562,953.67 7,576,992.51 0.00

FED Med/ER 4,016 109,866.23 7.576,992.51 7,576,992.51 0.00

FED Unempl ER i 0.00 0.00 1,260.00 0.00

NJ Addl FUTA i 0.00 0.00 1,260.00 0.00

NJ CASDI/ER 2 0.00 924.52 924.52 Q.00

HJ Unempl ER 4,016 0.00 2,149,985.¢60 7,743,762.95 0.00
tal 578,769.16 0.00

End of Report
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